■ Data Acquisition and Analysis
A
D
IN
S
T
R
U

21CFR Part11
Compliance
Ordering Information
Share your data with colleagues. Free LabChart Reader – download to view and analyze LabChart data.
PL3508B73 Extracellular Recording System
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro*
1 x MLA190 19” Rack Adapter
1 x DP-311 Differential Amplifier with Active Headstage
1 x ESP-F15N E Series Electrode Holder (Str, Ag Wire, 1.5 mm)
PL3508B74-V Intracellular Recording System
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro*
1 x MLA190 19" Rack Adapter
1 x IE-210-V Intracellular Electrometer
1 x ESP-F15N E Series Electrode Holder (Str, Ag-AgCl Pellet & Wire,
 1.5 mm)
PL3508B75-V Two Electrode Voltage Clamp Recording System
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro*
1 x MLA190 19" Rack Adapter
1 x OC-725C-V Oocyte Clamp Amplifier which includes:
 7250V Oocyte Clamp Replacement Voltage Headstage
 7251I Oocyte Clamp Replacement Bath Clamp Headstage
 7259C Oocyte Clamp Replacement Current Electrode Cable
 725MC Oocyte Model Cell
1 x ESW-F15V E Series Electrode Holder (Str, Vent, Ag Wire, 1.5 mm)
1 x ESP/W-F15 N Series Electrode Holder (45°, Vent, Handle, Ag Wire,
 1.5 mm)
PL3508B76-V Oocyte Clamp Workstation System
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro*
1 x MLA190 19" Rack Adapter
1 x OC-725C-V Oocyte Clamp Amplifier which includes:
 7250V Oocyte Clamp Replacement Voltage Headstage
 7251I Oocyte Clamp Replacement Bath Clamp Headstage
 7259C Oocyte Clamp Replacement Current Electrode Cable
 725MC Oocyte Model Cell
1 x RC-3Z Oocyte Recording Chamber
1 x MM-33L Left Micro-Manipulator
1 x MM-33R Right Micro-Manipulator
2 x MB/B Magnetic Base
1 x ESW-F15V E Series Electrode Holder (Str, Vent, Ag Wire, 1.5 mm)
1 x E45W-F15VH E Series Electrode Holder (45°, Vent, Handle, Ag Wire,
 1.5 mm)
PL3508B77-V Single Channel Epithelial Voltage Clamp System
PL3508B78-V Dual Channel Epithelial Voltage Clamp System
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro*
1 x PLA190 19” Rack Adapter
1 x EC-800-V Epithelial Voltage Clamp (120V compliance)
OR
1 x EC-825A-V Dual Channel Epithelial Voltage Clamp (50V compliance)
PL3508B79/8V Patch Clamp Recording System with
 5101-100M Headstage
PL3508B79/9V Patch Clamp Recording System with
 5101-01G Headstage
PL3508B79/10V Patch Clamp Recording System with
 5101-10G Headstage
1 x PL3508/P PowerLab 8/35 with LabChart Pro*
1 x PLA190 19” Rack Adapter
1 x PC-501A/8-V Patch Clamp with 5101-100M Headstage (100 MΩ)